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WITH YOUR TEAM NAMES ON THE BACK!WITH YOUR TEAM NAMES ON THE BACK!



PISI D

BOUBOU

ADNAN

WILLIE STARK

OLU
JUANITO

HARRY BARNES
KENRICK

HERRIE THE ROBOT
SAMANTHA

JAZMINE DEBORAH

GEMMA ALEXLEWIS TIGRANVOLKAN



FRIDAY WORKSHOPS
HALL A - WORKSHOP ROOM

9:15

11:00

14:30

15:45

17:00

HARRY BARNES 
POPPING | INTER / ADV 

ADNAN
HOUSE / FOOTWORK | ALL LEVELS

KENRICK ‘H2O’ SANDY
HIPHOP CHOREOGRAPHY | INTER / ADV

PISI D
LITEFEET | INTER / ADV

GEMMA HODDY
WAACKING | OPEN



SATURDAY WORKSHOPS
HALL A - WORKSHOP ROOM

8:45

10:00

11:15

14:30

15:45

17:00

WILLIE STARK
AFRO | ALL LEVELS

HERRIE THE ROBOT
POPPING | ALL LEVELS

DEBORAH VERBERKT
COMMERCIAL | INTER / ADV

JAZMINE COX
HOUSE | OPEN

OLU ALATISE
AFRO | INTER / ADV

VOLKAN 
OLD SCHOOL HIPHOP | ALL LEVELS



SUNDAY WORKSHOPS
HALL A - WORKSHOP ROOM

8:45

10:00

11:15

14:30

15:45

BOUBOU
WAACKING | ALL LEVELS 

SAMANTHA HERNANDEZ
FUSION CHOREOGRAPHY | INTER / ADV

LEWIS TIGRAN 
POPPING | ALL LEVELS

JUANITO 
LOCKING | ALL LEVELS 

ALEX SCHOENDORF
CHOREOGRAPHY | INTERMEDIATE 



Under 8 Open
STITCHES1.

Under 12 Beginner
Little Switch Crew1.
Les minots2.
ELEMENTARY3.
Lil´Movers4.
Eyecatcher Junior5.
D-FUTURE6.
SMASH7.
LiFe Beats8.
Project ENA9.
OVRPWRD10.
TD Flow11.
Little Risk12.
LIL UNIK13.
FLS KIDS14.

Under 10 Open
Majestic1.
New Flame2.
DFKIDS3.
BEEBOPS4.
DC Future5.
MINI DYNAMITE
CREW

6.

Blazing Stars7.
ADC mini’s8.

Under 12 Novice
The Kickz1.
BLAZE (Geleen)2.
MXA RISING STARS3.
LIL UNITY4.
QUEENZ5.
MADE2MOVE FRESH6.
The Pro-Juniorz7.

Under 14 Beginner
EKIDZ1.
Lil'DC2.
COOL KIDS CREW3.
Statement4.
Demons5.
Force One6.
DFPOWER7.
Mixery8.
IMPACT9.
DC Xtreme10.
XPN11.
The Rascals12.

Under 14 Novice
X-Flow1.
Karys Crew Juniors2.
B-Legendz3.
NEW G4.
HEATWAVE5.
Young 1's6.
D-Squad elite7.
Lil K!llahz8.
The Warriors9.
KIDS DEVOTION CREW10.
D-Pack Teens11.
Audacity12.

Under 14 Intermediate
JRTS Kids Crew1.
SL KIDS2.
O.T COOPS3.
C-Raiderz4.
Project ALPHA5.
MXA MINIS6.
LiFe Skills7.
The Pack8.
Endorphine9.
225 Crew10.

Under 14 Advanced
URBAN UNIT1.
MINI MADE2MOVE2.
CANDY BANDITS3.

Under 16 Beginner
Out of control1.
EASY PEASY2.
Area-553.
THE POSSY4.
GIRLSSQUAD5.
DFSQUAD6.
VIBES KIDS CREW7.
DDC Streetkidz8.
TD Flames9.
Dynamite10.
4Mation11.
No Risk No Fun12.
DragonCrew13.
Reflex14.
S7VEN15.
2Tuff16.
BANDANAS17.
34-NATION18.

Under 16 Novice
OFFENSIVE1.
BUDDY GEES2.
JAWBREAKER3.
Formation4.
Fearless5.
GEN-Z6.
Streetsquad7.
KIDS NBEATS8.
BigBang9.
LEZ JUNIORS10.

Under 16 Intermediate
D-PACK Junior1.
THE IMPACT2.
GROOVEEZ3.
D-UNIT4.
Eyecatcher5.
MXA JUNIORS6.
Rogue7.
Destiny Crew8.
THE REMIX9.
White Tigers10.
FUSION CREW11.

Under 16 Advanced
BRATS KILLER BABY '241.
The P.Y.T.2.
THE SOLUTION3.
Soul Youth4.
ICON5.
ELITE6.
Lil Penguins7.
Curiosity8.



Under 18 Beginner
Pathos1.
DFONE2.
J-SQUAD3.
The Bandits4.
FD Force5.
Synergy6.
Attitude7.
LBC CREW8.
UN89.
XPRESSION10.
Turbulance11.
 Team FLS12.
Level 4413.
1-DRIN14.
.LIL SQUAD15.
OH-4EIGHTYFIVE16.
NGC17.

Under 18 Novice
LIL SHOW OFF CREW1.
Bulls Eye2.
The Force3.
STR!KERZZ4.
Damn5.
True Dedication6.
DameHood7.
UNIK SQUAD!8.
The Grand Mob9.

Under 18 Intermediate
ICONIC1.
Young Coezion2.
HDC Black Poison!3.
D-FAM4.
DIVISION5.
19826.
DC CREW7.
D-PACK YOUNG8.

Under 18 Advanced
BRATS KILLER KIDS 1.
The Panthers2.
MADE2MOVE JUNIOR3.
Gikoki Legacy4.
Indigo5.

Over 18 Beginner
 UNITED STYLEZ1.
DC Supreme2.
YOUNGSIDE THEORY3.
D-Motion4.
Supremacy5.
Limited Generation6.
Break Out7.
SELECTA8.
All Eyes On Us9.
LiquidToxim10.
Incharge11.
NO MERCY12.
Frenetic13.
The Factory14.
TD Fusion15.

Over 18 Novice
The Legacy1.
Flawless2.
The Outlines3.
MXA VARSITY4.
Variety5.
Diversity6.
XPL!CIT7.
ProjectII8.
FAMILY TIES9.
DC Statement10.
.DE SQUAD11.
 ELEVATE12.
Riskality13.
FLARE14.

Over 18 Intermediate
Les sales Gosses1.
SODC2.
SL CREW3.
Colorful Movement4.
Df85.
Just Blaze6.
The Way Dance Crew7.
D-PACK Adults8.
True Fame9.
Synergy10.
Future District Crew11.
Bonkerz12.
Lynx13.
Extreme Legends14.
Huanga Crew15.
Afraw Nation16.
HUSTLERS17.
The FLR18.
Viper19.
Vanity20.
LEZ Crew21.
Innocence22.
C.O.D CREW23.

ULTIMATE ADVANCED
The Block1.
SEQUENCE2.
Rhythmix3.
Okapi4.
MXA5.
COEZION6.
NEW ENERGY7.
COMPLEX8.
Infect9.
HUSTLE10.
The Phoenix11.
No Limit12.
Clarity13.
C.S.ONE14.
Junglas Nation15.
Own Risk16.
MDF Crew17.

SUPERCREW
THE BRATS KILLER1.
A HOUSE2.
The Fusion3.
Wonderland4.
District funk5.
A.M.Bition6.
DsRS Crew7.
Streets Ahead8.
ADC'S9.
HK-FAM10.
The G. Family11.
PMP Collective12.
TR Basics13.

PARENT TEAMS
 Shameless1.
A District Funk Half Time
show

2.

Shockwave3.
Fanny Pak4.
Eyecatcher Parents5.
Inferno6.
WeAnimate7.
LEZ VINTAGE8.



SOLOS
DANCERS ** PRELIMS * QUARTER FINAL * SEMI FINAL * FINAL *

60+

PRELIM 1: 15 DANCERS WILL BE SELECTED BY THE JUDGES TO GO THROUGH
TO QUARTER FINAL
PRELIM 2: DANCERS THAT DIDN’T GET SELECTED IN PRELIM 1 WILL DANCE
AGAIN AND A FURTHER 15 DANCERS WILL GO THROUGH TO QUARTER FINAL

30 DANCERS FROM
PRELIMS 1 & 2 WILL
DANCE AND 15 DANCERS
WILL PROCEED TO SEMI
FINAL

DANCERS CHOSEN FROM
QUARTER FINAL WILL
DANCE SEMI FINAL - 7
DANCERS WILL PROCEED TO
FINAL

DANCERS WILL BE
PLACED FOR AWARDS

27 - 59

PRELIM 1: 7 DANCERS WILL BE SELECTED BY THE JUDGES TO GO THROUGH
TO SEMI FINAL
PRELIM 2: DANCERS THAT DIDN’T GET SELECTED IN PRELIM 1 WILL DANCE
AGAIN AND A FURTHER 8 DANCERS WILL GO THROUGH TO SEMI FINAL

DANCERS SELECTED FROM
PRELIM 1 & 2 WILL DANCE
SEMI FINAL - 7 DANCERS
WILL PROCEED TO FINAL

DANCERS WILL BE
PLACED FOR AWARDS

8 - 26

PRELIM 1: 3 DANCERS WILL BE SELECTED BY THE JUDGES TO GO THROUGH
TO FINAL
PRELIM 2: DANCERS THAT DIDN’T GET SELECTED IN PRELIM 1 WILL DANCE
AGAIN AND A FURTHER 4 DANCERS WILL GO THROUGH TO FINAL

DANCERS WILL BE
PLACED FOR AWARDS

7 or less FIRST LOOK - ALL GO TO FINAL
DANCERS WILL BE
PLACED FOR AWARDS

DUOS
DANCERS ** PRELIMS * QUARTER FINAL * SEMI FINAL * FINAL *

40+

PRELIM 1: 10 DANCERS WILL BE SELECTED BY THE JUDGES TO GO THROUGH
TO QUARTER FINAL
PRELIM 2: DANCERS THAT DIDN’T GET SELECTED IN PRELIM 1 WILL DANCE
AGAIN AND A FURTHER 10 DANCERS WILL GO THROUGH TO QUARTER FINAL

20 DANCERS FROM
PRELIMS 1 & 2 WILL
DANCE AND 10 DANCERS
WILL PROCEED TO SEMI
FINAL

DANCERS CHOSEN FROM
QUARTER FINAL WILL
DANCE SEMI FINAL - 5
DANCERS WILL PROCEED
TO FINAL

DANCERS WILL BE PLACED
FOR AWARDS

20 - 39

PRELIM 1: 5 DANCERS WILL BE SELECTED BY THE JUDGES TO GO THROUGH TO
SEMI FINAL
PRELIM 2: DANCERS THAT DIDN’T GET SELECTED IN PRELIM 1 WILL DANCE
AGAIN AND A FURTHER 5 DANCERS WILL GO THROUGH TO SEMI FINAL

DANCERS SELECTED FROM
PRELIM 1 & 2 WILL DANCE
SEMI FINAL - 5 DANCERS
WILL PROCEED TO FINAL

DANCERS WILL BE PLACED
FOR AWARDS

6 - 19

PRELIM 1: 2 DANCERS WILL BE SELECTED BY THE JUDGES TO GO THROUGH TO
FINAL
PRELIM 2: DANCERS THAT DIDN’T GET SELECTED IN PRELIM 1 WILL DANCE
AGAIN AND A FURTHER 3 DANCERS WILL GO THROUGH TO FINAL

DANCERS WILL BE PLACED
FOR AWARDS

5 or less FIRST LOOK - ALL GO TO FINAL
DANCERS WILL BE PLACED
FOR AWARDS

*PLEASE NOTE THE NUMBER OF DANCERS GOING THROUGH TO NEXT ROUNDS ARE APPROXIMATE AND CAN VARY SLIGHTLY DEPENDING ON JUDGES SELECTIONS
** PLEASE NOTE THE QUANTITY OF DANCERS REGISTERED MAY ALSO VARY ON THE DAY AND BE DIFFERENT TO CALCULATIONS DUE TO ILLNESS/ INJURY ETC



1V1 BATTLES
PRELIMS * TOP 8 TOP 4 FINAL 2

PRELIMS WILL RUN PER STYLE - IN U12, U16 & O16*
TOP 8 DANCERS WILL BE SPLIT INTO 4
BATTLES

TOP 4 WILL BE SPLIT INTO 2
BATTLES

TOP 2 WILL BATTLE

THE DANCE FLOOR WILL BE SPLIT INTO 3 SECTIONS, U12, U16, O16.  THESE
WILL RUN SIMULTANEOUSLY TO THE SAME MUSIC, THE MC WILL SHOUT
SWITCH / NEXT DANCER AFTER YOUR 30 SECONDS ARE UP.

THE FLOOR AGAIN WILL BE SPLIT INTO
3 SECTIONS AND 1 BATTLE PER AGE
GROUP WILL DANCE AT THE SAME TIME

THEY WILL DANCE ON THE
FLOOR PER BATTLE

EACH DANCER WILL BE 
GIVEN 2 X ROUNDS OF 45
SECONDS

DANCERS WILL BE GIVEN 30 SECONDS EACH AND WILL DANCE 2 AT TIME,
PER AGE CATEGORY IN FRONT OF THE JUDGE

EACH DANCER WILL BE GIVEN 1 ROUND
OF 30 SECONDS EACH AND THE JUDGE
WILL SELECT A WINNER FROM EACH OF
THE BATTLE ROUNDS THAT MAKES IT
THROUGH TO TOP 4

EACH DANCER WILL BE GIVEN 1
ROUND OF 30 SECONDS EACH
AND THE JUDGE WILL SELECT A
WINNER FROM EACH OF THE
BATTLE ROUNDS THAT MAKES IT
THROUGH TO TOP 2

JUDGES WILL DECLARE
WINNER AND RUNNER 
UP A THE END OF EACH
BATTLE AND AWARD
THEM.

ONCE ALL DANCERS HAVE COMPLETED THE PRELIMS, THE MC WILL
ANNOUNCE THE TOP 8 FOR EACH STYLE THAT HAVE MADE IT THROUGH TO
BATTLE ROUNDS

*PLEASE NOTE SOME AGE CATEGORIES MAY BE MERGED OR OPEN TO ALL AGES.  AVAILABLE AGES WILL BE ADVISED ON THE SCHEDULE AND/OR AT THE EVENT

TRIOQUADS
DANCERS ** PRELIMS * QUARTER FINAL * SEMI FINAL * FINAL *

40+

PRELIM 1: 10 DANCERS WILL BE SELECTED BY THE
JUDGES TO GO THROUGH TO QUARTER FINAL
PRELIM 2: DANCERS THAT DIDN’T GET SELECTED
IN PRELIM 1 WILL DANCE AGAIN AND A FURTHER 10
DANCERS WILL GO THROUGH TO QUARTER FINAL

20 DANCERS FROM PRELIMS 1 & 2 WILL DANCE
AND 10 DANCERS WILL PROCEED TO SEMI
FINAL

DANCERS CHOSEN FROM
QUARTER FINAL WILL
DANCE SEMI FINAL - 5
DANCERS WILL PROCEED TO
FINAL

DANCERS WILL BE PLACED
FOR AWARDS

20 - 39

PRELIM 1: 5 DANCERS WILL BE SELECTED BY THE
JUDGES TO GO THROUGH TO SEMI FINAL
PRELIM 2: DANCERS THAT DIDN’T GET SELECTED
IN PRELIM 1 WILL DANCE AGAIN AND A FURTHER 5
DANCERS WILL GO THROUGH TO SEMI FINAL

DANCERS SELECTED FROM
PRELIM 1 & 2 WILL DANCE
SEMI FINAL - 5 DANCERS
WILL PROCEED TO FINAL

DANCERS WILL BE PLACED
FOR AWARDS

6 - 19

PRELIM 1: 2 DANCERS WILL BE SELECTED BY THE
JUDGES TO GO THROUGH TO FINAL
PRELIM 2: DANCERS THAT DIDN’T GET SELECTED
IN PRELIM 1 WILL DANCE AGAIN AND A FURTHER 3
DANCERS WILL GO THROUGH TO FINAL

DANCERS WILL BE PLACED
FOR AWARDS

5 or less FIRST LOOK - ALL GO TO FINAL
DANCERS WILL BE PLACED
FOR AWARDS

*PLEASE NOTE THE NUMBER OF DANCERS GOING THROUGH TO NEXT ROUNDS ARE APPOCIMATE AND CAN VARY SLIGHTLY DEPENDING ON JUDGES SELECTIONS
** PLEASE NOT THE QTY OF DANCERS REGISTERED MAY ALSO VARY ON THE DAY AND BE DIFFERENT TO CALCULATIONS DUE TO ILLNESS/ INJURY ETC



TEAMS
TEAMS PRELIMS NOTES FINAL *

14+
PRELIM 1: ALL TEAMS DANCE A MINIMUM OF 20% GO
THROUGH TO THE FINAL
PRELIM 2: ALL REMAINING TEAMS DANCE AGAIN A
MINIMUM OF 30%  GO THROUGH TO FINAL

A MINIMUM OF 9 TEAMS OR 50% OF
THE ORIGINAL TEAMS (WHICHEVER
IS GREATER) WILL BE BROUGHT
THROUGH TO THE FINAL.

TOP 7 TEAMS WILL BE
PLACED FOR AWARDS

9 - 13
PRELIM 1: ALL TEAMS DANCE AND TOP 3 GO THROUGH TO
THE FINAL
PRELIM 2: ALL REMAINING TEAMS DANCE AGAIN AND TOP
4 GO THROUGH TO FINAL

TEAMS WILL BE PLACED FOR
AWARDS

8 or less FIRST LOOK - ALL GO TO FINAL
TEAMS WILL BE PLACED FOR
AWARDS

* PLEASE NOTE ONLY TOP 7 TEAMS WILL BE AWARDED AND PLACED ON STAGE

PARENT TEAMS
WILL ONLY DANCE ONCE AND TOP 7 PLACEMENTS WILL BE AWARDED

SUPERCREWS
ALL SUPERCREWS WILL DANCE ONCE ON SATURDAY, THE TOP 7 PLACEMENTS WILL BE AWARDED

PLEASE BE IN THE ROOM READY AT LEAST 20 MINUTES
BEFORE YOUR DESIGNATED START TIME. 



HALL D

8:40 DOORS OPEN

10:00
11:00
11:05
11:10
11:15

11:40
11:55
12:05
12:15
12:30

12:45

12:50
12:55
13:15
13:35
13:50
14:00
14:05

14:20
14:20
14:25
15:15
16:00
16:45
17:30
18:05
18:45
19:05
19:35

ROOM OPENS
SOLO PRELIM 1 & FIRST LOOK
U6 OPEN FIRST LOOK
U8 BEGINNER, NOVICE, ADV OPEN FIRST LOOK
U14 & U16 BEGINNER PRELIM 1
U14 & U16 NOVICE PRELIM 1
U14 & U16 INTERMERDIATE PRELIM 1
U14 & 16 ADVANCED PRELIM 1
U18 & O18 INTERMEDIATE PRELIM 1

DUO PRELIM 1 & FIRST LOOK 

U6 & U8 OPEN FIRST LOOK 
U14 BEGINNER & U14 NOVICE PRELIM 1
U16 BEGINNER & U16 NOVICE PRELIM 1
U18 BEGINNER & U18 NOVICE PRELIM 1
U16 & U18 INTERMEDIATE PRELIM 1
O18 INTERMEDIATE PRELIM 1

TEAM PRELIMS DAY 1
UNDER 8 OPEN 
UNDER 12 BEGINNER 
UNDER 14 BEGINNER
UNDER 14 NOVICE 
UNDER 16 INTERMEDIATE 
UNDER 16 ADVANCED 
UNDER 18 NOVICE 
UNDER 18 ADVANCED 
PARENT TEAMS 

19:45
20:15
20:20
21:10

22:40

OPENING CEREMONY
PARENT TEAM AWARDS
OVER 18 NOVICE 
OVER 18 INTERMEDIATE

23:00 ROOM CLOSES

HALL C

8:40 DOORS OPEN

10:00

11:00
11:05
11:20
11:25
11:35
11:40
12:00
12:20
12:35

12:45
12:50
12:55
13:15
13:20
13:30
13:50
14:00

ROOM OPENS

SOLO PRELIM 1 & FIRST LOOK 
U10 & U12 BEGINNER PRELIM 1
U10 NOVICE, INTERMEDIATE & ADVANCED FIRST LOOK
U12 NOVICE, INTERMEDIATE PRELIM 1
U12 ADVANCED FIRST LOOK
U18 & O18 BEGINNER PRELIM 1
U18 & O18 NOVICE PRELIM 1
U18 & O18 ADVANCED PRELIM 1

DUO PRELIM 1 & FIRST LOOK 
U10 OPEN PRELIM 1
U12 BEGINNER & U12 NOVICE PRELIM 1
U14 INTERMEDIATE FIRST LOOK
U14 & U16 ADVANCED PRELIM 1
O18 BEGINNER & O18 NOVICE PRELIM 1
U18 & O18 ADVANCED PRELIM 1

 14:20
14:20
14:55
15:20
16:00
16:15
17:15
17:50
18:50
19:25

20:20
21:15

22:25

TEAM PRELIMS DAY 1
UNDER 10 OPEN 
UNDER 12 NOVICE
UNDER 14 INTERMEDIATE 
UNDER 14 ADVANCED 
UNDER 16 BEGINNER
UNDER 16 NOVICE 
UNDER 18 BEGINNER
UNDER 18 INTERMEDIATE

OVER 18 BEGINNER
ULTIMATE ADVANCED

FRIDAY
8:40 DOORS OPEN, TICKET COLLECTION & REGISTRATION 



SATURDAY
8:30 DOORS OPEN, TICKET

COLLECTION &
REGISTRATION 

HALL D

8:30 DOORS OPEN

9:20
9:25
9:40
9:50

10:05
10:20

10:40

11:05

11:15
11:20
11:25
11:40
12:00
12:20
12:25

12:40

13:00
13:05
13:25
13:35
13:50
14:00

SOLO PRELIM 2 & SEMI FINALS
U10 & U12 BEGINNER PRELIM 2
U12 NOVICE, INTERMEDIATE PRELIM 2
U14 & U16 BEGINNER PRELIM 2
U14 & U16 NOVICE PRELIM 2
U18 & O18 BEGINNER PRELIM 2

SEMI FINALS FOR:
U12 BEGINNER SEMI FINAL
U14 BEGINNER SEMI FINAL
U16 BEGINNER SEMI FINAL
U18 BEGINNER SEMI FINAL
O18 BEGINNER SEMI FINAL
U14 NOVICE SEMI FINAL
U16 NOVICE SEMI FINAL

DUO PRELIM 2 & SEMI FINALS 
U10 OPEN PRELIM 2
U12 BEGINNER & U12  NOVICE PRELIM 2
U14 BEGINNER & U14 NOVICE PRELIM 2
O18 BEGINNER & O18 NOVICE PRELIM 2
U18 & O18 ADVANCED PRELIM 2
U12 BEGINNER SEMI FINAL
U14 BEGINNER SEMI FINAL 
O18 BEGINNER SEMI FINAL
O18 NOVICE SEMI FINAL

TRIOQUAD PRELIMS
U18 PRELIM 1
U10 FIRST LOOK
U18 PRELIM 2
U18 SEMI FINALS

14:15
14:20
14:45
15:20
15:50
16:40
17:25
17:45
18:25
19:00

TEAM PRELIMS DAY 2
UNDER 10 OPEN 
UNDER 12 BEGINNER
UNDER 14 INTERMEDIATE
UNDER 16 BEGINNER
UNDER 18 BEGINNER
UNDER 18 INTERMEDIATE
OVER 18 BEGINNER
OVER 18 NOVICE

19:35
20:40
21:15
21:25

23:00

SUPERCREWS
JUDGES DEMONSTRATIONS
AWARDS FOR SUPERCREWS
1V1 BREAKING BATTLES 

ROOM CLOSES

HALL C

8:30 DOORS OPEN

9:20
9:25
9:40
9:50

10:05
10:20

10:45

11:05

11:15
11:20
11:40
12:00
12:10
12:15

12:30

13:00
13:05
13:20
13:30
13:40
13:50
14:00

14:15
14:20
14:55
15:30
15:55
16:25
16:45
17:15
18:30
19:25

SOLO PRELIMS 2 & SEMI FINALS
U14 & U16 INTERMEDIATE PRELIM 2
U14 & U16 ADVANCED PRELIM 2
U18 & O18 INTERMEDIATE PRELIM 2
U18 & O18 ADVANCED PRELIM 2
U18 & O18 NOVICE PRELIM 2

SEMI FINALS FOR:
O18 INTERMEDIATE SEMI FINAL
O18 ADVANCED SEMI FINAL
U18 NOVICE SEMI FINAL
O18 NOVICE SEMI FINAL

DUO PRELIM 2 & SEMI FINALS
U16 BEGINNER & U16 NOVICE PRELIM 2 
U18 BEGINNER & U18 NOVICE PRELIM 2
U16 & U18 INTERMEDIATE PRELIM 2
O18 INTERMEDIATE PRELIM 2
U14 & U16 ADVANCED PRELIM 2
U16 BEGINNER SEMI FINAL
U18 BEGINNER SEMI FINAL
U16 NOVICE SEMI FINAL

TRIOQUAD PRELIMS DAY 2
O18 PRELIM 1
U14 PRELIM 1
O18 PRELIM 2
U14 PRELIM 2
O18 SEMI FINALS

TEAM PRELIMS DAY 2
UNDER 14 BEGINNER
UNDER 14 NOVICE 
UNDER 16 NOVICE
UNDER 16 INTERMEDIATE
UNDER 16 ADVANCED 
UNDER 18 NOVICE 
OVER 18 INTERMEDIATE 
ULTIMATE ADVANCED 



SUNDAY
8:15 DOORS OPEN, TICKET COLLECTION & REGISTRATION 

HALL D

8:15 HALL OPENS

8:35

8:40
8:55

9:40

10:10
10:15
10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00
12:05
12:30
12:40
13:15
13:35
14:15

14:40
14:50
15:20
15:55

16:45

SOLO FINALS

U6 OPEN, U14, U16, U18 & O18 INTERMEDIATE FINALS
U8 NOVICE/ADV OPEN, U10, U12, U14, U16, U18 & O18
ADVANCED FINALS

SOLO AWARDS

DUO FINALS
U14, U16, U18 & O18 INTERMEDIATE
U14, U16, U18 & O18 ADVANCED

DUO AWARDS

TRIOQUAD FINALS & AWARDS
U10 & U14

TEAM FINALS
UNDER 10 OPEN 
UNDER 14 ADVANCED
UNDER 16 ADVANCED 
UNDER 18 ADVANCED 
ULTIMATE ADVANCED
UNDER 14 NOVICE
UNDER 14 INTERMEDIATE
UNDER 16 INTERMEDIATE 
UNDER 18 INTERMEDIATE 
OVER 18 INTERMEDIATE

TEAM AWARDS

18:20

23:30

1V1 BATTLES 
1V1 ALL STYLES 
1V1 POPPING
1V1 HIPHOP 
1V1 LITEFEET

EVENT ENDS 

HALL C

8:15 HALL OPENS

8:35

8:40
9:05

9:30

10:10
10:15
10:20
10:35

10:50

11:30

12:00
12:05
12:10

12:40
13:05
13:30
14:05
14:30
15:05
15:30
16:05

16:45

SOLO FINALS

U8, U10, U12, U14, U16, U18 & O18 BEGINNER FINALS
U10, U12, U14, U16, U18 & O18 NOVICE FINALS
U10 & U12 INTERMEDIATE 

SOLO AWARDS 

DUO FINALS
U6, U8 & U10 OPEN 
U12, U14, U16, U18 & O18 BEGINNER
U12, U14, U16, U18 & O18 NOVICE

DUO AWARDS

TRIOQUAD FINALS & AWARDS
U18 & O18

TEAM FINALS
UNDER 8 OPEN
UNDER 12 BEGINNER
UNDER 12 NOVICE
UNDER 14 BEGINNER
UNDER 16 BEGINNER
UNDER 16 NOVICE 
UNDER 18 BEGINNER 
UNDER 18 NOVICE 
OVER 18 BEGINNER
OVER 18 NOVICE 

TEAM AWARDS

18:40 ROOM CLOSES



THE UDO 2024 MAJOR CHAMPIONSHIPS!

14TH - 18TH AUGUST 2024 WINTER
GARDENS, BLACKPOOL

ENGLAND

14TH - 18TH AUGUST 2024 WINTER
GARDENS, BLACKPOOL

ENGLAND
DON'T FORGET TO TELL US HOW YOU'RE ENJOYING THE WEEKEND! 

YOU CAN FIND US ON FACEBOOK & INSTAGRAM. 

@UDOSTREETDANCEUNITED DANCE ORGANISATION

#UDOEUROPEANS #EUROPEANS24 #UDOSTREETDANCE


